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Paris
setz auf Funktionalität
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Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant
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Born to be outdoor

Sunlight (UV) resistant Nonabsorbing Non slip material Weatherproof Everlasting

Stronger dan ever

Flexible Easy to process Impact resistant SplinterproofQuality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable
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180 cm

89 cm

43 cm
105 cm

64 cm

115 cm

86 kg

43 cm

132 cm

Ural BlackUral Black

Quartz Brown

Sand Beige

Mineral Grey

Andes Green

Ural Black

Quartz Brown

Sand Beige

Mineral Grey

Andes Green

Abmessungen

Hauptvorteile

100% Plastikmüll

Natürliche Oberflächenstruktur

In der Masse homogen eingefärbt

Wartungsfrei

Graffiti leicht entfernbar

Wetterfest

Verrottungsfest

Splitterfrei

lieferbare Farben

Bicolor Möglichkeiten

FüsseBretter	

komplett recyclebar 
im Kreislauf
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43 cm

Verankerung

Verstärkung

galvanisiertes Stahl
3x


